Address: Wellvend House, A.W. Nielsen Road, Goole, E. Yorkshire, DN14 6UE.
Tel: 01405 766550 Fax: 01405 782980 Email: sales@contrac-lighting.co.uk Web: www.contrac-lighting.co.uk
Exterior
DCR Hood
IP65 CE
The DCR Hood Is A High Quality, Robust,
Cast Aluminium Bulkhead Available In
A Range Of Lamp Types To Suit Any

and wattage choices.
Also available in silver finish.
Order Code Dim A Dim B Dim C Lamps Wattage
DCRH128 365mm 155mm 65mm 1 28w 2D
DCRH138 365mm 155mm 65mm 1 38w 2D
DCRH132 365mm 155mm 65mm 1 32w PLT
DCRH142 365mm 155mm 65mm 1 42w PLT
Control Suffix
DA DALI Dimmable
DSI DSI Dimmable
TD Touch Dimmable